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ComerView : Hodist

Legal Unit# Building

Unit 61
Unit 62
Unit 63
Unit 83
Unit 92
Unit 93

Building 8
Building 8
Building 8
Building 11
Building 13
Building 13

Floor Plan Condo Fees Price (preGST) Price Inc G.S.T.

Middle Unit
Middle Unit
Middle Unit
Middle Unit
Middle Unit
Middle Unit

$274.20
$274.20
$274.20
$274.20
$274.20
$274.20

$509,900.00
$509,900.00
$509,900.00
$529,900.00
$529,900.00
$529,900.00

$535,395.00
$535,395.00
$5635,395.00
$556,395.00
$556,395.00
$556,395.00



