

Comert/iew : Hodist					
Legal Unit#	Building	Floor Plan	Condo Fees	Price (preGST)	Price Inc G.S.T.
Unit 61	Building 8	Middle Unit	\$274.20	\$509,900.00	\$535,395.00
Unit 62	Building 8	Middle Unit	\$274.20	\$509,900.00	\$535,395.00
Unit 63	Building 8	Middle Unit	\$274.20	\$509,900.00	<b>\$</b> 535,395.00
Unit 83	Building 11	Middle Unit	\$274.20	\$529,900.00	\$556,395.00
Unit 92	Building 13	Middle Unit	\$274.20	\$529,900.00	<b>\$</b> 556,395.00
Unit 93	Building 13	Middle Unit	\$274.20	\$529,900.00	\$556,395.00